
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

8 Night Cruise from Dublin to Dublin

Ship Ponant Le Bellot
Date Tuesday, 19 August 2025
Duration 8 nights

From Dublin to Dublin
Prices from £505 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£4040 PP

Suite From

£6065 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 19/08/2025 Dublin Embark, Depart: 18:00

Wed 20/08/2025 Youghal Arrive: , Depart: 00:00

Thu 21/08/2025 Ballycotton

Thu 21/08/2025 Kinsale

Fri 22/08/2025 Kinsale

Sat 23/08/2025 Baltimore, Ireland

Sun 24/08/2025 Skomer Island, Wales

Mon 25/08/2025 Fishguard

Tue 26/08/2025 Warrenpoint

Wed 27/08/2025 Dublin Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Deluxe Stateroom (DEL) £4040 Prestige Deck 4 (PR4) £4256

Prestige Deck 5 (PR5) £4382 Prestige Deck 6 (PR6) £4544

Deluxe Suite Deck 3 (DS3) £6065 Deluxe Suite Deck 4 (DS4) £6065

Deluxe Suite Deck 5 (DS5) £6065 Deluxe Suite Deck 6 (DS6) £6065

Grand Deluxe Suite Deck 5 (GD5) £7100 Grand Deluxe Suite Deck 6 (GD6) £7100

Prestige Deck 5 Suite (PS5) £6524 Prestige Deck 6 Suite (PS6) £6731

Privilege Suite Deck 5 (PV5) £6893 Privilege Suite Deck 6 (PV6) £6893

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


